
248.64

248.44

248.23
248.21

247.75

247.28

247.13

246.80

246.48
246.43
246.32

245.90
245.84

245.38

245.10

244.86

244.45
244.38

243.95

243.82

243.51

243.07
243.01

242.64

242.22
242.13

242.00

241.79

241.36

240.98
240.94

240.60
240.54

240.26
240.20

239.97

248.51

248.33

248.13
248.11

247.63

247.14

246.98

246.66

246.35
246.31
246.20

245.76
245.70

245.27

245.00

244.77

244.36
244.29

243.85

243.71

243.40

242.95
242.88

242.52

242.11
242.02

241.89

241.68

241.25

240.87
240.83

240.47
240.40

240.11
240.04

239.81

0.13

0.11

0.10
0.10

0.12

0.14

0.15

0.14

0.12
0.12
0.13

0.14
0.14

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.09
0.10

0.10

0.11

0.11

0.12
0.13

0.12

0.11
0.11

0.11

0.11

0.11

0.11
0.12

0.14
0.14

0.16
0.16

0.16

L=24.30m
i=4.24%

L=23.70m
i=4.64%

L=14.20m
i=4.93%

L=13.90m
i=4.24%

L=13.80m
i=5.36%

L=13.20m
i=4.92%

L=14.60m
i=4.32%

L=18.30m
i=4.43%

L=23.90m
i=4.23%

L=23.70m
i=4.30%

L=23.00m
i=3.39%

L=22.90m
i=2.84%

L=41.90 m
PROSTA

R=410 m
 Ł=95.69 m

L=39.61 m
PROSTA

00.00

04.63

09.60
10.00

20.00

30.00

33.30

40.00

46.53
47.50
50.00

60.00
61.40

70.00

75.20

80.00

88.40
90.00

00.00

03.00

10.00

20.00
21.30

30.00

40.00
42.22

45.20

50.00

60.00

68.90
70.00

80.00
81.83

90.00
91.90

00.00

9+200
9+300

9+400

km 9+209.60 P17

km 9+233.30 P18

km 9+247.50 P19

km 9+261.40 P20

km 9+275.20 P21

km 9+288.40 P22

km 9+303.00 P23

km 9+321.30 P24

km 9+345.20 P25

km 9+368.90 P26

km 9+391.90 P27

239.00

240.00

241.00

242.00

243.00

244.00

245.00

246.00

247.00

248.00

249.00

p.p. 239.00

Rzędne niw
elety

Rzędne terenu

Różnica rzędnych

Spadki i łuki pionow
e

Proste i łuki poziom
e

Odległości

Kilom
etraż

240.00

241.00

242.00

243.00

244.00

245.00

246.00

247.00

248.00

249.00

239.00
232.00

233.00

234.00

235.00

236.00

237.00

238.00

239.00

240.00

241.00

242.00

239.97

239.69

239.55

239.43

239.20

239.01
238.95

238.64

238.32
238.28

238.06

237.80

237.67

237.54

237.29

237.03
237.02

236.79

236.56

236.47

236.39
236.35

236.16

236.04

235.94

235.76

235.65

235.36
235.35

235.10

234.85

239.81

239.53

239.40

239.29

239.08

238.91
238.85

238.53

238.21
238.17

237.95

237.68

237.56

237.43

237.17

236.91
236.90

236.67

236.44

236.36

236.28
236.23

236.03

235.90

235.81

235.63

235.52

235.24
235.23

234.97

234.72

0.16

0.16

0.15

0.14

0.12

0.10
0.10

0.11

0.11
0.11

0.11

0.11

0.11

0.11

0.12

0.12
0.12

0.12

0.11

0.11

0.12
0.12

0.13

0.14

0.14

0.13

0.13

0.12
0.12

0.13

0.13

L=22.90m
i=2.84%

L=23.40m
i=2.31%

L=23.20m
i=3.15%

L=23.40m
i=2.61%

L=25.70m
i=2.53%

L=23.10m
i=2.38%

L=23.10m
i=1.86%

L=23.00m
i=2.96%

L=23.60m
i=2.50%

L=155.83 m
PROSTA

R=1000 m
 Ł=28.51 m

00.00

10.00

14.80

20.00

30.00

38.20
40.00

50.00

60.00
61.40

70.00

80.00

84.80

90.00

00.00

10.00
10.50

20.00

30.00

33.60

37.66
40.00

50.00

56.70

60.00

66.16

70.00

79.70
80.00

90.00

00.00

9+400
9+500

9+600

km 9+414.80 P28

km 9+438.20 P29

km 9+461.40 P30

km 9+484.80 P31

km 9+510.50 P32

km 9+533.60 P33

km 9+556.70 P34

km 9+579.70 P35

232.00

233.00

234.00

235.00

236.00

237.00

238.00

239.00

240.00

241.00

242.00

p.p. 232.00

Rzędne niw
elety

Rzędne terenu

Różnica rzędnych

Spadki i łuki pionow
e

Proste i łuki poziom
e

Odległości

Kilom
etraż

POCZĄTEK ARK. 2.1 km 9+200

KONIEC ARK. 2.1 km 9+400

POCZĄTEK ARK. 2.2 km 9+400

KONIEC ARK. 2.2 km 9+600

TY
TUŁ

 RY
SUNKU

NR RY
S.

SKA
LA

DA
TA

REM
ONT DROGI POW

IA
TOW

EJ NR 2316L
M
A
CIEJÓW

 NOW
Y
 - ŻA

BNO - W
IERZCHOW

INA
OD KM

 8+810 DO KM
 11+000 DŁ

. 2,190 KM

NA
ZW

A
 OBIEKTU BUDOW

LA
NEGO

m
gr inż. Paw

eł Góralski

LUB/0042/POOD/05

Projektant
branża: drogow

a

A
syst. Projektanta

branża: drogow
a

ZESPÓŁ PROJEKTOW
Y

PODPIS
IM

IĘ I NA
ZW

ISKO
FUNKCJA

22.11.2021

m
gr inż. Jerzy Góralski

OZNA
CZENIA

PROJ. NIW
ELETA

 W
 OSI JEZDNI

4.2
1:50/500

PROFIL PODŁUŻNY
 - A

RK. 2

ISTN. PROFIL TERENU W
 OSI JEZDNI 

LOKA
LIZA

CJA
 PRZEKROJÓW

 POPRZECZNY
CH

P22


